## 505784438 11/20/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5831266

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SHI MIAO CHEN	11/19/2019

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN BOLIEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	3/F, BLK. C4, HUANGMABU 3RD INDUSTRIAL AREA, HUAN	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29713940

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

## Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 9092841648

**Email:** pair@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

Correspondent Name: CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY)

Address Line 1: 28039 SCOTT RD Address Line 2: SUITE D-180

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	YSUS30066	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW	
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2019	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

505784438

source=YSUS30066-ASM#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 051070 FRAME: 0010

ASSIGNME	NT - Patent or Patent A	pplication	Docket Number: YSUS39066	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ name INVENTOR(s)		SHI MIAO CHEN		
(hereinafter referred to as "the undersigned")	address	236, XINZHAI GROUP, ZHONGWEI VILLAGE, JINZHU TOWN, CEN CITY, GUANGXI PROVINCE, CHINA		
made an invention entitled:		COMBINED RADIO, ALARM CLOCK AND LIGHT		
for which an applic of the United State	ation for Letters Patent s:			
☒	is executed concurrent	y herewith		
***	was filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark office onas U.S. Patent Application Serial No.:			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address, and Country)		name	SHENZHEN BOLIEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
		address	3/F, BLK. C4, HUANGMABU 3 <sup>RB</sup> INDUSTRIAL AREA, HUAN, SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG, CHINA	
	•		in the above-identified application, in said invention	
For good and undersigned, intend successors, assign applications thereof above, in any subsidivisions and continuities agreed to the Paris Convention It is agreed the formation and evice relating thereto, to express the substitution of the properties and evicential the substitution and evicential thereto, to express the substitution and evicential thereto.	I valuable consideration, ting to be legally bound, is and legal representative, including, but not limite equent nonprovisional appuations thereof, any Regus and reexaminations the or other treaty.  The interpretation of the material execute all instruments provided the second of the material execute all instruments provided to the material execute all instruments are secured to the material execute all instruments are secured to the material execute all instruments are secured to the execute all instruments.	the receipt does hereby es the entire and to, the applications fil pistered Con ereof, throughe be legally being and practioner to pate	and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, the sell, assign and transfer to the assignee and assignee's right, title and interest in said invention and all patent plication for United States Letters Patent entitled as ed for this invention or improvements thereto, and all naunity Design applications, and in all letters patent, phout the world, including the right to claim priority under cound, upon request of the assignee, to supply all citice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding and the invention throughout the world for the benefit of arry out the intent of this instrument.	
	Typed or Printed Name	Sig	nature Date	
SIGNATURE	SHI MIAO CHEN	shi 1	NIAO CHEN	

PATENT REEL: 051070 FRAME: 0011

**RECORDED: 11/20/2019**